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PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILNOTE: ALL LANE WIDTHS ARE 12' UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN.

TD

TC

TB

TN TU

TD
TB

TU
TNTB T9

TC

TC

TC
TB

-Y1- STA 53+04+/- 
-Y1- STA 58+28+/- 

-Y1- STA 60+78+/- 

-Y1- STA 61+79+/- 

-Y1- STA 61+81+/- -Y1- STA 60+79+/- 

-Y1- STA 58+02+/- 

-Y1- STA 57+42+/- 

-Y1- STA 57+32+/- 

TA

TD

(MARKET STREET)

US 17

70

71

72

73

76
77

78

79

74

75

70

78

71

72

73

74

76

77

75

79

-Y1- STA 52+71+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 53+27+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 53+78+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 54+18+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 54+83+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 55+27+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 57+41+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 57+87+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 59+02+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 59+39+/- (59.0' RT)  (TYPE 1)

-Y1- STA 51+50+/- 
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